
Mrs. Fuiten’s Schedule 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
1 Period 
8:15-9:02 

 
5/6 Religion 

 
5/6 Religion 

 
MASS 

 
5/6 Religion 

 
Academy Day Block 1 
8:15-9:37 
5/6 

2 Period 
9:02-9:49 

 
5/6 ELA 

 
5/6 ELA 

 
5/6 ELA 

 
5/6 ELA 

3 Period 
9:49-10:36 

 
5/6 ELA 

 
5/6 ELA 

 
5/6 ELA 

 
5/6 ELA 

 
Academy Day Block 2 
9:37-10:59 
7/8 

4 Period 
10:36-11:23 

 
7/8 Religion 

 
7/8 Religion 

 
7/8 Religion 

 
7/8 Religion 

Lunch 
Outside 11:23-11:55 
Eat 11:55-12:25 

 
Lunch 

 
Lunch 

 
Lunch 

 
Lunch 

 
Lunch 

5 Period 
12:30-1:17 

 
PREP 

 
PREP 

 
PREP 

 
PREP 

 
Academy Day Block 3 
10:59-11:23; 12:30-1:25 
PREP 

6 Period 
1:17-2:04 

 
7/8 ELA 

 
7/8 ELA 

 
7/8 ELA 

 
7/8 ELA 

7 Period 
2:04-2:51 

 
7/8 ELA 

 
7/8 ELA 

 
7/8 ELA 

 
7/8 ELA 

Academy Day Block 4 
1:25-2:51 
5/6 

End of Day Wrap-Up 
2:51-3:00 

 
End of Day Wrap-Up 

 
End of Day Wrap-Up 

 
End of Day Wrap-Up 

 
End of Day Wrap-Up 

 
End of Day Wrap-Up 

 

 


