

Mrs. Fuiten's Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1 Period 8:15-9:02	5/6 Religion	5/6 Religion	MASS	5/6 Religion	Academy Day Block 1 8:15-9:37 5/6
2 Period 9:02-9:49	5/6 ELA	5/6 ELA	5/6 ELA	5/6 ELA	
3 Period 9:49-10:36	5/6 ELA	5/6 ELA	5/6 ELA	5/6 ELA	Academy Day Block 2 9:37-10:59 7/8
4 Period 10:36-11:23	7/8 Religion	7/8 Religion	7/8 Religion	7/8 Religion	
Lunch Outside 11:23-11:55 Eat 11:55-12:25	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
5 Period 12:30-1:17	PREP	PREP	PREP	PREP	Academy Day Block 3 10:59-11:23; 12:30-1:25 PREP
6 Period 1:17-2:04	7/8 ELA	7/8 ELA	7/8 ELA	7/8 ELA	
7 Period 2:04-2:51	7/8 ELA	7/8 ELA	7/8 ELA	7/8 ELA	Academy Day Block 4 1:25-2:51 5/6
End of Day Wrap-Up 2:51-3:00	End of Day Wrap-Up				